
SMART LINKING BEGINS WITH  SMART THINKING.  
OUR AUTOMOTIVE INNOVATION NETWORK IS THE SYNAPSE  FOR YOUR SUCCESS.

AUTOMOTIVE 
LINECARD
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AUTOMOTIVE

As one of the industry’s leading distributors, Avnet Silica has extensive and profound experience in the automotive sector that 
stretches back many years. We work closely with our customers on world-class and high-profile projects that will define the 
future of automotive – no wonder we are one of the most highly regarded supply and support partners in this market.  
At Avnet Silica, we help you achieve your goals with the widest range of products combined with our proven technical and 
commercial advice. You also benefit from Avnet Silica’s world class support, logistics and programming services.

 
TALK TO US ABOUT HOW WE CAN HELP YOU DRIVE YOUR PROJECT TO SUCCESS!

We have a dedicated team of specialists who would be happy to support you with:
 • Competent advice on best product and system level solutions
 • Logistics support
 • Supply chain services
 • Programming centre
 • In-house seminars
 • Functional Safety
 • Quality

AVNET SILICA - YOUR KEY PARTNER FOR 
THE CARS OF THE FUTURE



These products and suppliers are a subset of the complete line cards from Avnet Silica which are available 
under avnet-silica.com. For enquiries please contact your local sales contact or automotive@avnet.eu.
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AMD • • • • AMD

Cirrus Logic • • • • • • Cirrus Logic

Diodes • • • • • • • • • • • • • Diodes

Elmos • • • • • • • Elmos

ISSI • • • • • • • ISSI

Lumileds • Lumileds

Macronix • Macronix

Marvell • • • Marvell

Microchip • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • Microchip

Micron • • Micron

Monolithic Power Systems • • • • • • • • • • Monolithic Power Systems

Nexperia • • • • • Nexperia

NXP • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • NXP

onsemi • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • onsemi

Qorvo • • • Qorvo

Quectel • • Quectel

Renesas Electronics • • • • • • • • • • Renesas Electronics

ROHM Semiconductor • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ROHM Semiconductor

Semtech • • • • • • • • Semtech

STMicroelectronics • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • STMicroelectronics

Torex • • • • Torex

U-blox • U-blox

Western Digital • Western Digital

 AUTOMOTIVE LINECARD
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AMD • • • • AMD

Cirrus Logic • • • • • • Cirrus Logic

Diodes • • • • • • • • • • • • • Diodes

Elmos • • • • • • • Elmos

ISSI • • • • • • • ISSI

Lumileds • Lumileds

Macronix • Macronix

Marvell • • • Marvell

Microchip • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • Microchip

Micron • • Micron

Monolithic Power Systems • • • • • • • • • • Monolithic Power Systems

Nexperia • • • • • Nexperia

NXP • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • NXP

onsemi • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • onsemi

Qorvo • • • Qorvo

Quectel • • Quectel

Renesas Electronics • • • • • • • • • • Renesas Electronics

ROHM Semiconductor • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ROHM Semiconductor

Semtech • • • • • • • • Semtech

STMicroelectronics • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • STMicroelectronics

Torex • • • • Torex

U-blox • U-blox

Western Digital • Western Digital



EC
U 

&
 G

at
ew

ay

Sy
st

em
 B

as
is

 C
hi

p 

Po
w

er
 S

up
pl

y 
Sy

st
em

s

Se
cu

ri
ty

Automated 
Car

ADAS
Car Efficiency

In-Vehicle 
Networking 
 

Infotainment Intelligent 
Lighting
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AMD / Xilinx • • • •
Cirrus Logic • •

Dialog • • •
Diodes • • • • • • • •
Elmos • • • • • • • • • • •

ISSI • • • • • •
Lumileds • •
Macronix • •

Marvell •
Microchip • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Micron • • •
MPS • • • • • • • • • • •

Nexperia • • •
NXP • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

onsemi • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Qorvo • • •

Quectel •
Renesas Electronics • • • • • • • • • • •

ROHM Semiconductor • • • • • • • •
Semtech • • • • • •

STMicroelectronics • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Torex • •

Western Digital • • • • •

Our Technology and Application Matrix can guide you directly to the products and solutions you require

 TECHNOLOGY & APPLICATION MATRIX



Things have changed a lot in the automotive industry over the last few years, especially due to the progress of digital transformation.  
This has affected vehicle development in the following ways:

 • The tremendous speed of IT integration into the car (autonomous car, connected car, security)
 • The increasing speed of innovation that aligns car usage with consumer mobility behaviour (eMobility, on demand features  

 and services, shared mobility)
 • New business models and new players that significantly increase the competition landscape and diversify the revenue stream

These are just some of the reasons that the automotive industry is becoming more and more complex. As an actor in this 
space, you can master the challenges and increase your competitive edge with Avnet Silica by your side. You benefit from 
a broad and unique linecard offering the optimal mix of products from the world’s leading automotive suppliers and from 
innovative providers of best-in-class solutions.

FROM CONNECTIVITY TO SECURITY

 • Car2Car security
 • Car2Cloud security
 • Function on demand

FROM AUTOMATED TO AUTONOMOUS DRIVING

 • Safety
 • Connectivity
 • Sensor fusion
 • Reality index (robust, real-time status)
 • Vision zero 

FROM INDIVIDUALITY TO FLEXIBILITY / FREEDOM

 • eMobility
 • Urbanisation
 • Shared cars
 • End-2-user-experience

CHALLENGES AND TRENDS



AUSTRIA
Vienna  
Phone: +43 186 642 300 
Fax:  +43 186 642 350 
wien@avnet.eu

BELGIUM
Merelbeke  
Phone: +32 9 210 24 70 
Fax:  +32 9 210 24 87 
gent@avnet.eu

BULGARIA
Sofia  
sofia@avnet.eu

CZECH REPUBLIC (SLOVAKIA)
Prague  
Phone: +420 234 091 031 
Fax:  +420 234 091 030 
praha@avnet.eu

DENMARK
Herlev  
Phone: +45 432 280 10 
Fax:  +45 432 280 11
herlev@avnet.eu

ESTONIA
(LATVIA, LITHUANIA)
Pärnu
Phone : +372 56 637737
paernu@avnet.eu

FINLAND  
Espoo  
Phone: +358 207 499 200 
Fax:  +358 207 499 280 
helsinki@avnet.eu

FRANCE (TUNISIA)
Rennes 
Phone: +33 299 838 485 
Fax:  +33 299 838 083 
rennes@avnet.eu

Illkirch
Phone: +33 390 402 020 
Fax:  +33 164 479 099 
strasbourg@avnet.eu

Massy Cedex 
Phone: +33 164 472 929 
Fax:  +33 164 470 084 
paris@avnet.eu

Toulouse 
Phone: +33 05 62 47 47 
toulouse@avnet.eu

Vénissieux Cedex 
Phone: +33 478 771 360 
Fax:  +33 478 771 399 
lyon@avnet.eu

GERMANY
Berlin  
Phone: +49 30 214 882 0 
Fax:  +49 30 214 882 33 
berlin@avnet.eu

Freiburg  
Phone: +49 761 881 941 0 
Fax:  +49 761 881 944 0 
freiburg@avnet.eu

Hamburg 
Phone: +49 40 608 235 922 
Fax:  +49 40 608 235 920 
hamburg@avnet.eu

Holzwickede 
Phone: +49 2301 919 0 
Fax:  +49 2301 919 222 
holzwickede@avnet.eu

Kaarst 
Phone: +49 2301 919 0 
Fax:  +49 2301 919 222 
kaarst@avnet.eu

Lehrte 
Phone: +49 5132 5099 0 
hannover@avnet.eu 

Leinfelden-Echterdingen 
Phone: +49 711 782 600 1 
Fax:  +49 711 782 602 00 
stuttgart@avnet.eu

Leipzig 
Phone: +49 34204 7056 00 
Fax:  +49 34204 7056 11 
leipzig@avnet.eu

Nürnberg 
Phone:  +49 911 24425 80
Fax:  +49 911 24425 85
nuernberg@avnet.eu

Poing  
Phone: +49 8121 777 02 
Fax:  +49 8121 777 531 
muenchen@avnet.eu

Wiesbaden  
Phone: +49 612 258 710 
Fax:  +49 612 258 713 33 
wiesbaden@avnet.eu

HUNGARY
Budapest  
Phone: +36 1 43 67215 
Fax:  +36 1 43 67213 
budapest@avnet.eu

ITALY
Cusano Milanino  
Phone: +39 02 660 921 
Fax:  +39 02 660 923 33 
milano@avnet.eu

Firenze  
Phone: +39 055 428 2301
Fax:  +39 055 431 035 
firenze@avnet.eu

Modena  
Phone: +39 059 348 933 
Fax:  +39 059 344 993 
modena@avnet.eu

Padova  
Phone: +39 049 807 368 9 
Fax:  +39 049 773 464 
padova@avnet.eu

Turin  
Phone: +39 011 204 437 
Fax:  +39 011 242 869 9 
torino@avnet.eu

Roma 
Phone: +39 02 660 921 
roma@avnet.eu

LITHUANIA
Kaunas  
lithuania@avnet.eu

NETHERLANDS
Breda  
Phone: +31 765 722 700 
Fax:  +31 765 722 707 
breda@avnet.eu

NORWAY
Asker  
Phone: +47 667 736 00 
Fax:  +47 667 736 77 
asker@avnet.eu

POLAND 
Gdansk  
Phone: +48 58 307 81 51
Fax:  +48 58 307 81 50 
gdansk@avnet.eu

Katowice  
Phone: +48 32 259 50 10 
Fax:  +48 32 259 50 11 
katowice@avnet.eu

Warszawa  
Phone: +48 222 565 760 
Fax:  +48 222 565 766 
warszawa@avnet.eu

PORTUGAL 
Vila Nova de Gaia 
Phone: +35 1 223 779 502 
Fax:  +35 1 223 779 503 
porto@avnet.eu

ROMANIA (BULGARIA)
Bucharest  
Phone: +40 21 528 16 32 
Fax:  +40 21 529 68 30 
bucuresti@avnet.eu

SLOVAKIA
Bratislava  
Phone: +421 232 242 211 
Fax:  +421 232 242 210 
bratislava@avnet.eu

SLOVENIA  
(BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA, 
CROATIA, MACEDONIA, MONTENEGRO, 
SERBIA)
Ljubljana  
Phone: +386 156 097 50 
Fax:  +386 156 098 78 
ljubljana@avnet.eu

SPAIN 
Barcelona  
Phone: +34 933 278 530 
Fax:  +34 934 250 544 
barcelona@avnet.eu

Galdàcano. Vizcaya  
Phone: +34 944 572 777 
Fax:  +34 944 568 855 
bilbao@avnet.eu

Tres Cantos  
Phone: +34 913 727  100 
Fax:  +34 916 369 788 
madrid@avnet.eu

SWEDEN
Sundbyberg  
Phone: +46 8 587 461 00 
Fax:  +46 8 587 461 01 
stockholm@avnet.eu

SWITZERLAND
Rothrist  
Phone: +41 62 919 555 5 
Fax:  +41 62 919 550 0  
rothrist@avnet.eu
 
TURKEY (GREECE, EGYPT)
Kadikoy Istanbul 
Phone: +90 216 528 834 0 
Fax:  +90 216 528 834 4 
istanbul@avnet.eu

UNITED KINGDOM (IRELAND)
Maidenhead  
Phone: +44 1628 512 900 
Fax:  +44 1628 512 999 
maidenhead@avnet.eu

Bolton  
Phone: +44 1204 547 170 
Fax:  +44 1204 547 171  
bolton@avnet.eu

Stevenage, Herts, Meadway 
Phone: +44 1438 788 310 
Fax:  +44 1438 788 250  
stevenage@avnet.eu

ISRAEL
Tel-Mond
Phone:  +972 (0)9 7780280
Fax:  +972 (0)3 760 1115
avnet.israel@avnet.com

SOUTH AFRICA
Cape Town 
Phone:  +27 (0)21 689 4141 
Fax:  +27 (0)21 686 4709
sales@avnet.co.za

Durban
Phone:  +27 (0)31 266 8104 
sales@avnet.co.za

Johannesburg
Phone:  +27 (0)11 319 8600 
Fax:  +27 (0)11 319 8650
sales@avnet.co.za

All trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners. This document provides a brief overview only, no binding offers are intended. No guarantee as 
to the accuracy or completeness of any information. All information is subject to change, modifications and amendments without notice.
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